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BY THE GLASS LIST

Red Wines 175ml
1 Salento Rosso £4.25
Altana di Vico 2012/13
Puglia, Italy
2 Merlot Comte Paul Antonin £4.60

2012/13
Vins de Pays d’Oc, France

Rosé Wine 175ml

1

0 Salento Rosé £4.95
Altana di Vico 2012/13
Puglia, Italy

White Wines 175ml

1

1

1 Salento Bianco £4.25
Altana di Vico 2012/13
Puglia, Italy

3 Pinot Grigio La di Motte £5.95
2012/13
[taly

Sparkling Wine
20 Prosecco Barocco

[taly

Dessert Wine

23 Muscat Beames de Venise Manon, NV £4.25

Rhoéne, France

All wines by the glass are available in 1256ml measure

250ml
£5.50

£5.95

250ml
£5.50

250ml
£5.50

£6.95

125m|
£5.00

50ml

WINE LIST
Red Wines

1

Salento Rosso Altana di Vico 2012/13
Puglia, Italy

A soft, smooth, spicy red from the sun
drenched region of Puglia in Southern Italy

Merlot Comte Paul Antonin 2012/13
Vins de Pays d’Oc, France

A rounded, well balanced wine with

spicy, wood notes and aromas of cherries
and strawberries

Garnacha/Syrah 2012/13

La Gardea, Carifiena, Spain

A great Spanish red, full of flavour with hints of
spice. Amazing value!

Valpolicella Classico Scriani 2012/13
Veneto, Italy

Scriani make medal winning Valpolicella, which
is soft, silky and beautifully balanced

Primitivo blend (Zinfandel) 2011/12
Villa Schinosa, Puglia, Italy

A must try, this rich red has brambly fruit
flavours with a hint of vanilla. Superb!

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, 2012/13
Rimbaldi, Italy

A very popular, characterful red with red cherry
style flavours and a supple structure

Shiraz Coorong Estate 2012/13
S.E. Australia

An attractive soft, spicy Shiraz with dark
brambly style fruit flavours

Rioja Joven Solmareno 2012/13

Spain

Estate bottled, easy drinking Rioja made by one
of the best makers in Rioja

Malbec/Syrah 2012/13

Tierra de Luna, Argentina

A soft, spicy red, combining the brambly flavours
of Malbec with the spicy character of Syrah

Bottle
£14.95

£17.50

£16.95

£24.00

£19.95

£19.95

£16.95

£21.00

£21.50



Rosé Wine Bottle

10 Salento Rosé Altana di Vico 2012/13 £16.95
Puglia, Italy
A very attractive, easy drinking Zinfandel
blend rosé, just off dry with hints of red berry
fruit flavours

White Wine Bottle
11 Salento Bianco Altana di Vico 2012/13 £14.95
Puglia, Italy

An attractive, very easy drinking wine from the
heel of Italy

12 Sauvignon Blanc, Comte Paul Antonin  £17.50
2012/13
Vin de Pays d’Oc, France
A zesty, expressive Sauvignon Blanc with
refreshing citrus fruit flavours

13 Pinot Grigio La di Motte 2012/13 £19.95
[taly
A lovely single estate Pinot Grigio, with real
richness and complexity

14 Unoaked Chardonnay/ £16.95
Macabeo La Gardea 2012/13
La Gardea, Carifina, Spain
A lovely dry, unoaked Chardonnay blend from
close to Rioja in Spain

15 Viognier Comte Paul Antonin 2012/13 £19.95
Vin de Pays d’Oc, France
A beautiful, dry white with lifted peach style fruit
flavours. Delicious!

16 Chenin Blanc 2013/14 £17.00
Western Cape, South Africa
An off dry Chenin Blanc with crisp acidity and
apple style fruit flavours

17 Petit Chablis Domaine Alain Geoffroy £28.00
2012/13
France
Brilliant Chablis from a family grower

18 Gavi Sulluvii 2012/13 £28.95
Castelari Bergaglio, Piedmont, Italy
The Bergaglio family specialise in making Gavi
of impeccable quality

19 Sauvignon Blanc Weka 2012/13 £29.00
Nelson, New Zealand
Weka Sauvignon Blanc is packed with passion
fruit and citrus flavours

Sparkling & Champagne Bottle
20 Prosecco Barocco £25.00
[taly

Well balanced with a light body, this is a stylish
Italian sparkler in a very easy drinking style

21 Rabosso Rosé Barocco £25.00
[taly
Similar to Prosecco in style, a dry soft sparkling
rosé with red berry fruit flavours

22 Beaumont des Crayeres Grande Reserve £40.00
Award winning, rounded champagne from a
small champagne house noted for high quality

Dessert Wine 37.5c¢l Bl
23 Muscat Beames de Venise Manon, NV, £19.95
Rhoéne, France
A lovely delicate dessert wine to treat
yourself with



DRINKS

Italian Liqueurs Measure
Limoncello 25ml
Amaretto 25ml
Grappa 25ml
Sambuca 25ml
Frangelico 25ml

Other Spirits

Vodka 25ml
Whisky 25ml
Gin 25ml
Bacardi 25ml
Tia Maria 25ml
Rémy Martin 25ml
Jack Daniel’s 25ml
Baileys 25ml
Cognac 25ml
Glenfiddich 25ml
Port

Ruby Port 50ml
Beer

Peroni 330ml bottle
Peroni 660ml bottle
Moretti 330ml bottle
Guest Beer 330ml bottle

For real ales of the week ask your server

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

J20 275ml
Sprite

Orange Fanta

Still/Sparkling Large
Still/Sparkling Small
Apple Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Tomato Juice

Appletiser 275ml
Mixers

ey’
rapel’assmns
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2Worlg of good 12°

G

Wine supplied by Grape Passions Ltd
www.grapepassions.co.uk 01621 892381
info@grapepassions.co.uk

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk
www.intimo-fresco.com

Price
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00

£3.50

£3.50
£6.25
£3.50
£3.50

£2.30
£2.30
£2.95
£2.30
£2.30
£3.95
£2.00
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.20
£1.60



