## IN TOM O

## WINE LIST





BY THE GLASS LIST				
Red Wines 1 Salento Rosso Altana di Vico 2012/13 Puglia, Italy		250ml £5.50		
2 Merlot Comte Paul Antonin 2012/13 Vins de Pays d'Oc, France	£4.60	£5.95		
Rosé Wine 10 Salento Rosé Altana di Vico 2012/13 Puglia, Italy	175ml £4.95	250ml £5.50		
White Wines 11 Salento Bianco Altana di Vico 2012/13 Puglia, Italy	175ml £4.25			
13 Pinot Grigio La di Motte 2012/13 Italy	£5.95	£6.95		
Sparkling Wine 20 Prosecco Barocco Italy		125ml £5.00		
Dessert Wine 50ml 23 Muscat Beames de Venise Manon, NV £4.25 Rhône, France				
All wines by the glass are available in 125ml measure				
WINE LIST				
Red Wines  1 Salento Rosso Altana di Vico 20 Puglia, Italy	)12/13	Bottle £14.95		

<ul> <li>Red Wines</li> <li>1 Salento Rosso Altana di Vico 2012/13     Puglia, Italy     A soft, smooth, spicy red from the sun drenched region of Puglia in Southern Italy</li> <li>2 Merlot Comte Paul Antonin 2012/13     Vins de Pays d'Oc, France     A rounded, well balanced wine with spicy, wood notes and aromas of cherries and strawberries</li> <li>3 Garnacha/Syrah 2012/13     La Gardea, Cariñena, Spain     A great Spanish red, full of flavour with hints of spice. Amazing value!</li> <li>4 Valpolicella Classico Scriani 2012/13     Veneto, Italy     Scriani make medal winning Valpolicella, which is soft, silky and beautifully balanced</li> <li>5 Primitivo blend (Zinfandel) 2011/12     Villa Schinosa, Puglia, Italy     A must try, this rich red has brambly fruit flavours with a hint of vanilla. Superb!</li> <li>6 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, 2012/13     Rimbaldi, Italy     A very popular, characterful red with red cherry style flavours and a supple structure</li> <li>7 Shiraz Coorong Estate 2012/13     S.E. Australia</li> </ul>
Vins de Pays d'Oc, France A rounded, well balanced wine with spicy, wood notes and aromas of cherries and strawberries  3 Garnacha/Syrah 2012/13 La Gardea, Cariñena, Spain A great Spanish red, full of flavour with hints of spice. Amazing value!  4 Valpolicella Classico Scriani 2012/13 Veneto, Italy Scriani make medal winning Valpolicella, which is soft, silky and beautifully balanced  5 Primitivo blend (Zinfandel) 2011/12 Villa Schinosa, Puglia, Italy A must try, this rich red has brambly fruit flavours with a hint of vanilla. Superb!  6 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, 2012/13 Rimbaldi, Italy A very popular, characterful red with red cherry style flavours and a supple structure  7 Shiraz Coorong Estate 2012/13 £16.95
La Gardea, Cariñena, Spain A great Spanish red, full of flavour with hints of spice. Amazing value!  4 Valpolicella Classico Scriani 2012/13 Veneto, Italy Scriani make medal winning Valpolicella, which is soft, silky and beautifully balanced  5 Primitivo blend (Zinfandel) 2011/12 Villa Schinosa, Puglia, Italy A must try, this rich red has brambly fruit flavours with a hint of vanilla. Superb!  6 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, 2012/13 Rimbaldi, Italy A very popular, characterful red with red cherry style flavours and a supple structure  7 Shiraz Coorong Estate 2012/13  £16.95
Veneto, Italy Scriani make medal winning Valpolicella, which is soft, silky and beautifully balanced  5 Primitivo blend (Zinfandel) 2011/12 Villa Schinosa, Puglia, Italy A must try, this rich red has brambly fruit flavours with a hint of vanilla. Superb!  6 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, 2012/13 Rimbaldi, Italy A very popular, characterful red with red cherry style flavours and a supple structure  7 Shiraz Coorong Estate 2012/13  £16.95
Villa Schinosa, Puglia, Italy A must try, this rich red has brambly fruit flavours with a hint of vanilla. Superb!  6 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, 2012/13 Rimbaldi, Italy A very popular, characterful red with red cherry style flavours and a supple structure  7 Shiraz Coorong Estate 2012/13 £16.95
Rimbaldi, Italy A very popular, characterful red with red cherry style flavours and a supple structure  7 Shiraz Coorong Estate 2012/13 £16.95
An attractive soft, spicy Shiraz with dark brambly style fruit flavours
8 Rioja Joven Solmareno 2012/13 £21.00 Spain Estate bottled, easy drinking Rioja made by one of the best makers in Rioja
9 Malbec/Syrah 2012/13 Tierra de Luna, Argentina A soft, spicy red, combining the brambly flavours of Malbec with the spicy character of Syrah

Rosé Wine  10 Salento Rosé Altana di Vico 2012/13 Puglia, Italy A very attractive, easy drinking Zinfandel blend rosé, just off dry with hints of red berry fruit flavours	Bottle £16.95
White Wine 11 Salento Bianco Altana di Vico 2012/13 Puglia, Italy An attractive, very easy drinking wine from the heel of Italy	Bottle £14.95
12 Sauvignon Blanc, Comte Paul Antonin 2012/13 Vin de Pays d'Oc, France A zesty, expressive Sauvignon Blanc with refreshing citrus fruit flavours	£17.50
13 <b>Pinot Grigio La di Motte 2012/13</b> Italy A lovely single estate Pinot Grigio, with real richness and complexity	£19.95
14 Unoaked Chardonnay/ Macabeo La Gardea 2012/13 La Gardea, Cariñina, Spain A lovely dry, unoaked Chardonnay blend from close to Rioja in Spain	£16.95
15 Viognier Comte Paul Antonin 2012/13 Vin de Pays d'Oc, France A beautiful, dry white with lifted peach style fruit flavours. Delicious!	£19.95
16 <b>Chenin Blanc 2013/14</b> Western Cape, South Africa An off dry Chenin Blanc with crisp acidity and apple style fruit flavours	£17.00
17 Petit Chablis Domaine Alain Geoffroy 2012/13 France Brilliant Chablis from a family grower	£28.00
18 <b>Gavi Sulluvii 2012/13</b> Castelari Bergaglio, Piedmont, Italy The Bergaglio family specialise in making Gavi of impeccable quality	£28.95
19 <b>Sauvignon Blanc Weka 2012/13</b> Nelson, New Zealand Weka Sauvignon Blanc is packed with passion fruit and citrus flavours	£29.00
Sparkling & Champagne 20 Prosecco Barocco Italy Well balanced with a light body, this is a stylish Italian sparkler in a very easy drinking style	Bottle £25.00
21 Rabosso Rosé Barocco Italy Similar to Prosecco in style, a dry soft sparkling rosé with red berry fruit flavours	£25.00
22 Beaumont des Crayères Grande Reserve Award winning, rounded champagne from a small champagne house noted for high quality	e £40.00
Dessert Wine 23 Muscat Beames de Venise Manon, NV, Rhône, France A lovely delicate dessert wine to treat	37.5cl Btl £19.95

yourself with

DRINKS		
Italian Liqueurs	Measure	Price
Limoncello	25ml	£2.95
Amaretto	25ml	£2.95
Grappa	25ml	£2.95
Sambuca	25ml	£2.95
Frangelico	25ml	£2.95
O4h C:-:4		
Other Spirits	O.F.mol	00.05
Vodka	25ml	£2.95
Whisky	25ml	£2.95
Gin Bacardi	25ml 25ml	£2.95
Tia Maria	25ml	£2.95
Rémy Martin	25ml	£2.95 £3.50
Jack Daniel's	25ml	£3.50 £2.95
Baileys	25ml	£3.50
Cognac	25ml	£3.50
Glenfiddich	25ml	£3.00
demador	201111	20.00
Port		
Ruby Port	50ml	£3.50
Beer		
Peroni	330ml bottle	£3.50
Peroni	660ml bottle	£6.25
Moretti	330ml bottle	£3.50
Guest Beer	330ml bottle	£3.50
For real ales of the week ask yo		20.00
,		
Soft Drinks		
Coca-Cola		£2.30
Diet Coke		£2.30
J20	275ml	£2.95
<b>6</b> !!		

Coca-cola		22.50
Diet Coke		£2.30
J20	275ml	£2.95
Sprite		£2.30
Orange Fanta		£2.30
Still/Sparkling	Large	£3.95
Still/Sparkling	Small	£2.00
Apple Juice		£2.30
Fresh Orange Juice		£2.30
Tomato Juice		£2.30
Appletiser	275ml	£2.20
Mixers		£1.60



Wine supplied by Grape Passions Ltd www.grapepassions.co.uk 01621 892381 info@grapepassions.co.uk

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk www.intimo-fresco.com